ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
03/10/2024 18:00
GIORNATA 2

15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
15/09/2024 09:30
GIORNATA 3

22/09/2024 09:15
22/09/2024 09:15

22/09/2024 09:45
C.S. Comunale - Via Felice
Maritano, San Donato Milanese

22/09/2024 09:15
22/09/2024 09:15
22/09/2024 09:15
22/09/2024 09:15

22/09/2024 09:15

www.fccernusco.it

Ausonia Academy

Cinisello

Macallesi 1927

Pozzuolo Calcio

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Sesto 2012

Villa

Barona Sporting 1971

FC Milanese 1902

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Macallesi 1927

SESTOROR

SsnmARDAL

&
B

SgsE® D

4t

Football Club Cernusco

Citta Di Rodano

Barona Sporting 1971

FC Milanese 1902

Speranza Agrate

:\ Milano Football Academy
Fa
Assago

Citta Di Brugherio

Cinisello

Ausonia Academy

Sangiuliano CVS

Rondinella

Macallesi 1927

Sesto 2012

Pozzuolo Calcio

Citta Di Rodano

Barona Sporting 1971

Football Club Cernusco

Assago

% Speranza Agrate

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Rondinella
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

GIORNATA 4

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30

29/09/2024 09:30

GIORNATA 5

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

06/10/2024 14:30

C. S. Comunale - Viale Faenza, 7,

Milano
GIORNATA 6

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

GIORNATA 7

www.fccernusco.it

Barona Sporting 1971

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Milano Football Academy

Barona Sporting 1971

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Citta Di Brugherio

Macallesi 1927

S50 BARINA

S50 BARINA

Sesto 2012

SESTOROR,

Ausonia Academy

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

|§'

Villa

Cinisello

Pozzuolo Calcio

&
E

LT ES

FC Milanese 1902

Speranza Agrate

v
o

Rondinella

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Macallesi 1927

4t

#=® Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Brugherio

m Pozzuolo Calcio
o ."

(“F:\ Milano Football Academy
A

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Sesto 2012

Ausonia Academy

Villa

@ FC Milanese 1902
@

Football Club Cernusco
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

20/10/2024 09:30

COMUNALE - Via Roma, Assago

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

19/10/2024

GIORNATA 8

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

GIORNATA 9

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

03/11/2024 11:30
C.S. Comunale - Via San Giovanni
Bosco, Brugherio

02/11/2024

GIORNATA 10

10/11/2024

www.fccernusco.it

Sesto 2012

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Milano Football Academy

Barona Sporting 1971

Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Citta Di Brugherio

Macallesi 1927

Sesto 2012

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Villa

SESTOROR

=
-2

MEx

S50 BARINA

SESTOROR

10-1

®

&
L

ER
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o
®

Macallesi 1927

Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano

Speranza Agrate

Football Club Cernusco

Rondinella

Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Brugherio

FC Milanese 1902

Sesto 2012

Milano Football Academy

Villa

Ausonia Academy

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Sangiuliano CVS

Villa

Speranza Agrate

Macallesi 1927

Citta Di Rodano

Cinisello

Rondinella

Football Club Cernusco

Barona Sporting 1971

Sangiuliano CVS
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

SspmARONA
=lmmm.

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

GIORNATA 11

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024 09:30
C.s. Scarioni Milano - Via Tucidide
10, Milano

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

GIORNATA 12

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

24/11/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

GIORNATA 13

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

www.fccernusco.it

Barona Sporting 1971

Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Macallesi 1927

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

Villa

Barona Sporting 1971

Cinisello

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Macallesi 1927

Football Club Cernusco

FC Milanese 1902

at

486R

®

S50 BARINA

12-0

Assago

Pozzuolo Calcio

Citta Di Brugherio

Sesto 2012

SESTOEOR

/“Ft;s Milano Football Academy

@ FC Milanese 1902
Ausonia Academy

= Macallesi 1927
==

Speranza Agrate
Football Club Cernusco
Sesto 2012

Cinisello

Barona Sporting 1971

Rondinella

Pozzuolo Calcio

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Rodano

FC Milanese 1902

Sangiuliano CVS

Citta Di Brugherio

(WD, Assago

AB6R

(“F,\ Milano Football Academy

Barona Sporting 1971

Villa

oM
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

GIORNATA 14

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

08/12/2024 09:15
COMUNALE - Piazzale Nenni,
Pozzuolo Martesana

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

GIORNATA 15

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

GIORNATA 16

12/01/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/N

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

www.fccernusco.it

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

Villa

Pozzuolo Calcio

Cinisello

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

Barona Sporting 1971

FC Milanese 1902

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy

Football Club Cernusco

Citta Di Rodano

Barona Sporting 1971

SESTOROR

&
b

OR--§ |

S50 BARONL

1068

©

S50 BARINA
=lmmm.

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

% Speranza Agrate

Sesto 2012

@ Rondinella

Cinisello

@ FC Milanese 1902
(“F, Milano Football Academy

Football Club Cernusco

(WD, Assago

#=® Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Rodano

Ausonia Academy

e@

Citta Di Brugherio

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Villa

| =

y
N

G

Macallesi 1927

Speranza Agrate

Pozzuolo Calcio

“ Cinisello

é?\i X

Sesto 2012

SESTOROIR,

Cinisello

Ausonia Academy

|$l Macallesi 1927
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

GIORNATA 17

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

19/01/2025 11:30
C.S. Comunale - Via Podgora,
Sesto San Giovanni

18/01/2025

18/01/2025
C.S. Comunale - Via Podgora,
Sesto San Giovanni

18/01/2025

GIORNATA 18

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

26/01/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

GIORNATA 19

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

02/02/2025 16:00
C.S. Comunale - Via Marco Fabio
Quintiliano 46, Milano

www.fccernusco.it

FC Milanese 1902 @
Speranza Agrate %

Milano Football Academy (“F:\
M
Assago

Citta Di Brugherio

Cinisello

Ausonia Academy

Sangiuliano CVS

Rondinella
Macallesi 1927
Sesto 2012

Pozzuolo Calcio

Citta Di Rodano

Barona Sporting 1971
Football Club Cernusco
Assago

Speranza Agrate

Citta Di Brugherio =,

®

Milano Football Academy (“Fli

Rondinella

Sesto 2012 a

Ausonia Academy

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

Pozzuolo Calcio

A=Y

Koo

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Sesto 2012

SESTOEOR

A% Barona Sporting 1971
FC Milanese 1902
Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Citta Di Brugherio

/“in\ Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

SESTOROIR,

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

JSE IESIE

&

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

HCHCR |

Macallesi 1927

%

A= Barona Sporting 1971

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Gk




ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

GIORNATA 20

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/N

GIORNATA 21

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

16/02/2025 09:30
COMUNALE - Via Francesco Cilea
50, Cinisello Balsamo

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

GIORNATA 22

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

www.fccernusco.it

Villa

Cinisello

Pozzuolo Calcio

FC Milanese 1902

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Macallesi 1927

Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Brugherio

Football Club Cernusco

Pozzuolo Calcio

Milano Football Academy

Ausonia Academy

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Sesto 2012

FC Milanese 1902

Villa

Macallesi 1927

Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano

Speranza Agrate

Football Club Cernusco

&
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v
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B

-

(M3

SEDOE®G

4t

G

&

Speranza Agrate
Rondinella
Citta Di Brugherio

61{“;3‘) Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

D

SESTOROR,

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

8
E,

Cinisello

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

®

Milano Football Academy

=
=

Barona Sporting 1971

®

E‘!?-.@ Assago
Citta Di Rodano
Football Club Cernusco
Speranza Agrate
Rondinella

Citta Di Brugherio

Macallesi 1927

Sesto 2012

Villa

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

®
&

B

Assago

H
H
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ELIMINARE - Giovanissimi Regionali U15 - Girone G

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

GIORNATA 23

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

02/03/2025 09:00
Comunale G. Mauro - Via Ussi 18,
Milano

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

GIORNATA 24

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025 09:15
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco sul Naviglio

09/03/2025

GIORNATA 25

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025 15:30
C.s. Comunale - Via Giovanni
Boccaccio, Sesto San Giovanni

15/03/2025

www.fccernusco.it

Rondinella

Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Brugherio

FC Milanese 1902

Sesto 2012

Milano Football Academy

Villa

Ausonia Academy

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

Sangiuliano CVS

Villa

Speranza Agrate

Macallesi 1927

Citta Di Rodano

Cinisello

Rondinella

Football Club Cernusco

Barona Sporting 1971

Sangiuliano CVS

Assago

Pozzuolo Calcio

Citta Di Brugherio

Sesto 2012

Milano Football Academy

S50 BARINA

e

a

o3

S50BARONA

SPORTING

SESTOROR

p

-

MER

—_

sosp.

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

(“F:\ Milano Football Academy

Barona Sporting 1971
Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano
Football Club Cernusco
Speranza Agrate
Rondinella

Citta Di Brugherio

Macallesi 1927

Sesto 2012

FC Milanese 1902
Pozzuolo Calcio
(WD, Assago
Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

(“F:\ Milano Football Academy
A

4™ Barona Sporting 1971
Cinisello

Citta Di Rodano
Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate
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15/03/2025

15/03/2025

GIORNATA 26

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

23/03/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

GIORNATA 27

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025 11:00
Comunale Sesto Ulteriano - Via
Toscana 2, Sesto Ulteriano

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

GIORNATA 28

06/04/2025 09:15
C.s. Comunale - Via San Paolino 9,
Milano

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

www.fccernusco.it

FC Milanese 1902

Ausonia Academy

Macallesi 1927

Villa

Speranza Agrate

Football Club Cernusco

Sesto 2012

Cinisello

Barona Sporting 1971

Rondinella

Pozzuolo Calcio

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Rodano

FC Milanese 1902

Sangiuliano CVS

Citta Di Brugherio

Assago

Milano Football Academy

Barona Sporting 1971

Villa

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

Speranza Agrate

Sesto 2012

Rondinella

S50 BARINA

SspmAROA

sosp.

sosp.

Rondinella

Macallesi 1927

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Assago

‘g.
Citta Di Rodano

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy
@

Citta Di Brugherio

(“F, Milano Football Academy

a Sesto 2012

SESTOEOR

Villa
Barona Sporting 1971

Cinisello

ans -

Football Club Cernusco

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Macallesi 1927

Football Club Cernusco

FC Milanese 1902

Pozzuolo Calcio

Y

Assago

8GR

Citta Di Rodano

Ausonia Academy

e@

Citta Di Brugherio
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05/04/2025

GIORNATA 29

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025 09:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

GIORNATA 30

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

www.fccernusco.it

Cinisello

FC Milanese 1902

Milano Football Academy

Football Club Cernusco

Assago

Barona Sporting 1971

Citta Di Rodano

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Villa

Macallesi 1927

Speranza Agrate

Pozzuolo Calcio

Cinisello

Sesto 2012

£3

=

%
¥

R

SESTOROR
w

& 5l
T

S50 BARONL

Milano Football Academy

Sesto 2012

Villa

Pozzuolo Calcio

Cinisello

Speranza Agrate

Rondinella

Sangiuliano CVS

Macallesi 1927

Barona Sporting 1971

FC Milanese 1902

Assago

Citta Di Rodano

Football Club Cernusco

Ausonia Academy

Citta Di Brugherio

Milano Football Academy
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